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Datums: 21.12.2019.

PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Pardaugava
N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Romanovskis Arturs 10.10.2011.
A |Kornejevs Aleks 22.03.2011.
A [Nesvetajevs Artjoms 10.01.2011.
A |Dedzis Markuss 11.04.2011.
A |Feldmanis Tomass 11.04.2011.
U |Liepins Rudolfs Emils 08.09.2011.
U |Kuzmenko Denis 13.03.2011.
U |VelSs Valters 05.01.2011.
U |Kumpins Klavs 03.10.2011.
U |Sverdlovs Grigorijs 09.08.2011.

Sagatavots 21.12.2025. 08:32:14
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Adonevs Vadims Treneris

2 | Jevstifejevs Aleksandrs Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6
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Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




